
Type 317 Diaphragm Valve

PVC
Size

[inch]

2 ½

3

4

6

CPVC
Size

[inch]

2 ½

3

4

PROGEF® Standard PP 
Size

[inch]

2 ½

3

4

6

ABS
Size

[inch]

2 ½

3

4

SYGEF® Standard PVDF 
Size

[inch]

2 ½

  3

  4

  6

SYGEF® Plus PVDF-HP 
Size

[inch]

2 ½

3

4

6

ANSI Flanged

PTFE/EPDM

175 317 568

175 317 054

175 317 355

175 317 057

ANSI Flanged

EPDM PTFE/EPDM

167 317 523 167 317 538

167 317 024 167 317 039

167 317 025 167 317 040

EPDM PTFE/EPDM

169 317 423 169 317 038

169 317 024 169 317 039

169 317 025 169 317 040

163 317 623 163 317 668 163 317 638

163 317 024 163 317 069 163 317 039

163 317 025 163 317 370 163 317 040

ANSI Flanged

167 317 027 167 317 042

ANSI Flanged

EPDM FPM PTFE/EPDM

FPM PTFE/EPDM

161 317 623 161 317 668 161 317 638

161 317 024 161 317 069 161 317 039

161 317 025 161 317 070 161 317 040

161 317 027 161 317 072 161 317 042

ANSI Flanged

EPDM

ANSI Flanged

PTFE/EPDM

175 317 538

175 317 009

175 317 340

175 317 012


